SUPVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THIS PLAT COMPLIES WITH ALL OF THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE BOARD OF SUPERNISORS AND ORDINANCES OF THE COUNTY OF JAMES CITY, VIRGINIA, REGARDING THE PLATTING OF SUBDIVISIONS WITHIN THE COUNTY.

RONALD W. EADS, L.S. 1848 1.3.00

Dadi Elaine Myers NOTARY PUBLIC

PLAT RECORT DIN P.B. NO. 77 PA 20 Y 21

THIS SUBDIVISION IS APPROVED BY THE UNDERSIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH EXISTING SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS AND MAY BE ADMITTED TO RECORD.

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF HEALT SUBDIVISION AGENT OF THE COUNTY OF JAMES CITY

IN THE CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE COUNTY OF JAMES CITY. THIS DAY OF JAMES CITY. THE MAP SHOWN HEREON WAS PRESENTED AND ADMITTED TO THE RECORD AS THE LAW DIRECTS. (2.340M)

ESTE: Outroling

PLAT BOOK \_\_ 77, PAGE \_20 42/

**CONSULTING ENGINEERS** 

5248 Olde Towne Road, Suite 1 Williamsburg, Virginia 23188 (757) 253-0040 Fax (757) 220-8994

PLAT OF SUBDIVISION

## "HANKINS INDUSTRIAL PARK" 2 PARCELS CONTAINING 110.42 ACRES+/-

OWNED BY GEORGE S. HANKINS, JR., ET ALS

STONEHOUSE DISTRICT COUNTY OF JAMES CITY VIRGINIA



		Williamsburg/dames Othy County	
		Recorded_ LO day of Conce	
		DOCUMENT & DODOQ	
_		Ortol policine clork	
		<i>D</i>	
÷	2/4/00	REVISED PER JAMES CITY COUNTY COMMENTS	RWE
No.	DATE	REVISION / COMMENT / NOTE	BY

Designed	Drown			
RWE	RWE			
Scale	Date			
	1/3/2000			
Projo	Project No.			
	7-01			
Drawi	Drawing No.			
1 10				